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2022 Junior Gold Adult/Youth Baker Doubles, presented by the Greater Grand Rapids USBC

Entry No Division
168 Girls U15
119 Girls U15
379 Girls U15
534 Girls U15

92 Girls U15
310 Girls U15

12 Girls U15
430 Girls U15
570 Girls U15
445 Girls U15
308 Girls U15
267 Girls U15
328 Girls U15
422 Girls U15
370 Girls U15

26 Girls U15
324 Girls U15

39 Girls U15
126 Girls U15
365 Girls U15
166 Girls U15

100 Girls U15
149 Girls U15
4 Girls U15
88 Girls U15
530 Girls U15
367 Girls U15
51 Girls U15
231 Girls U15
515 Girls U15
363 Girls U15
439 Girls U15
436 Girls U15

Squad Date/Time
Fri, July 15, 10 AM
Wed, July 20, 4 PM
Thu, July 21, 4 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM
Tue, July 19, 12 PM
Mon, July 18, 2 PM
Mon, July 18, 4 PM
Wed, July 20, 2 PM
Fri, July 22, 12 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM
Mon, July 18, 2 PM
Tue, July 19, 12 PM
Tue, July 19, 12 PM

Wed, July 20, 10 AM

Thu, July 21, 10 AM
Fri, July 15, 12 PM
Tue, July 19, 12 PM
Wed, July 20, 2 PM
Mon, July 18, 12 PM
Wed, July 20, 4 PM
Thu, July 21, 12 PM

Fri, July 15, 12 PM
Tue, July 19, 4 PM
Fri, July 15, 10 AM
Fri, July 15, 2 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM
Wed, July 20, 4 PM
Fri, July 15, 12 PM
Fri, July 15, 2 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM
Wed, July 20, 2 PM
Wed, July 20, 4 PM
Wed, July 20, 4 PM

Youth
Toney, Kaitlyn
Jones, Macy
Briggs, Malia
Johnson, Caitlyn
Kreyer, Brittany
Provenzano, Briana
Kringel, Emily
Wilson, Michelle
Nichols, Addison
Craig, Kendall
Benson, Amber
Schmitt, Alexia
Bialke, Katie
Ragland, Margaret
Hamilton, Abigail
Sprout, Faith
Kielich, Kloey
Ott, Alyssia
Fettes, Savannah
Santeliz, Maya
Kielich, Kloey
Fettes, Savannah
Parker, Kayla
Roos, Rainah
Gervais, Brooke
Daloisio, Melanie
Collins, Dakota
Del.uccia, Sofia
Liu, Chloe
Schmidt, Cecelia
Santeliz, Bella
Hull, Navaeh
Guest, Natalie

Division: Girls U15
Official Results

Adult
King, Emmanuel
Jones, Doug
Briggs, Michael
Johnson, Craig
Kreyer Jr, John
Provenzano. Tony
Kringel, Chad
Armstrong, James
Nichols, Rick
Craig, Melinda
Benson, John
Schmitt, Justin
Bialke, Adam
Ragland, Michael
Hamilton, Larry
Madison, Brynna
Anderson, Andrew
Soqui, Ronald
Pillittier, Anthony
Santeliz, Carlos
Kielich, Karl

Fettes, Daniel
Parker 111, Billy
Roos, Corey
Gervais, Levi
McDowell, Rodrick
Collins, Ray
Bottrall, Eric

Liu, Alan

Schmidt, Jared
Santeliz, Carlos
Hull 1, Larry
Armstrong, James

4 Game
Total
864
859
832
827
818
781
772
769
762
742
740
737
729
720
720
719
715
714
714
711
709

706
704
698
691
685
675
674
674
669
668
668
666

Scholarhip

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Amount

253
196
204
233
203
185
221
170
212
153
162
191
191
199
223
213
183
180
165
158
138

192
157
174
147
175
179
146
157
173
190
151
167

192
226
176
174
224
179
220
162
160
195
171
169
186
191
158
197
143
156
209
170
202

209
203
164
165
135
157
155
178
167
147
140
140

171
228
220
224
188
234
185
224
167
226
210
195
174
145
158
169
186
202
209
184
176

150
190
181
195
177
145
201
186
164
147
203
157

248
209
232
196
203
183
146
213
223
168
197
182
178
185
181
140
203
176
131
199
193

155
154
179
184
198
194
172
153
165
184
174
202

$300.00
$225.00
$175.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00

$95.00



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

464 Girls U15
144 Girls U15
588 Girls U15
270 Girls U15
236 Girls U15
474 Girls U15
352 Girls U15
222 Girls U15
341 Girls U15
112 Girls U15
372 Girls U15

19 Girls U15
117 Girls U15
444 Girls U15
132 Girls U15
494 Girls U15

48 Girls U15
150 Girls U15
404 Girls U15
377 Girls U15
186 Girls U15
269 Girls U15

40 Girls U15
406 Girls U15
579 Girls U15
307 Girls U15
380 Girls U15
284 Girls U15
557 Girls U15

25 Girls U15
591 Girls U15
102 Girls U15
498 Girls U15

Thu, July 21, 4 PM
Mon, July 18, 12 PM
Fri, July 22, 4 PM
Tue, July 19, 4 PM
Fri, July 15, 4 PM
Thu, July 21, 12 PM
Wed, July 20, 10 AM
Fri, July 15, 2 PM
Tue, July 19, 4 PM
Tue, July 19, 12 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM
Fri, July 15, 10 AM
Tue, July 19, 4 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM
Mon, July 18, 10 AM
Wed, July 20, 4 PM
Fri, July 15, 10 AM
Wed, July 20, 2 PM
Tue, July 19, 10 AM
Thu, July 21, 4 PM
Thu, July 14, 4 PM
Tue, July 19, 2 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM
Tue, July 19, 10 AM
Fri, July 22, 2 PM
Mon, July 18, 2 PM
Thu, July 21, 4 PM
Fri, July 22, 4 PM
Fri, July 22, 12 PM
Wed, July 20, 10 AM
Fri, July 22, 4 PM
Mon, July 18, 4 PM
Thu, July 21, 2 PM

Smith, Ali

Pitts, Jenna

Liu, Chloe
Tillman, Anella
Franklin, Tori
West, Fiona
Vinacco, Samantha
Williams, Makayla
Stone, Summer
Winchell, Morgan
Garcia, Ulyssa
Gaines, Brooklyn
Lucreziano, Gianna
Schillinger, Rileigh
Hubbard, Lauren
Parker, Kayla
Lucchese,Liana
Parker, Kayla
Mascarello, Carie
Potter, Courtney
Clark, Hadley
Schmitt, Alexia
Ott, Alyssia
Smith, Ali

Combs, Elizabeth
Devries, Ashlyn
Wireman, Carly
Smock, Korebie
Combs, Elizabeth
Thomas, Audrie
Combs, Elizabeth
Nyholt, Bethany
Parker, Kayla

Smith, Anthony
Pitts, Thomas

Liu, Alan

Haslip, Ken
Franklin, Anthony
West, Taylor
Vinacco, Anthony
Goguen, Brian
Kingsbury, David
Winchell, Thomas
Clarke, Dalila
Mens, Brandon
McCormick, Chris
Armstrong, James
Hubbard, Adam
Arguto,Lorraine
Lucchese, Chris
Parker, Laurie
Mascarello, Scott
Potter, Kyle

Clark, Sydney
Nelson, David
Kures, Kimberly
Smith, Anthony
Combs Jr., Kenneth
Benson, Dawn
Wireman, Chris
Wilson, Celena
Combs Jr., Kenneth
Thomas, Jamaal
Combs Jr., Kenneth
Nyholt, Michael
Parker, Lawrie

666
666
665
664
664
661
660
657
647
646
646
645
631
627
627
626
623
618
616
615
614
613
610
609
596
593
577
569
557
552
546
524
493

155
167
177
159
225
150
183
177
137
166
211
169
154
176
178
151
120
160
140
153
167
174
156
170
140
132
153
149
132
131
143
115
147

145
170
203
165
166
178
147
160
201
135
140
150
148
147
146
139
172
156
181
140
159
160
149
148
171
127
141
124
142
147
140
138
104

189
169
143
195
134
154
161
170
123
178
166
171
177
159
159
169
169
160
133
161
133
161
171
165
152
176
150
136
117
138
123
156

98

177
160
142
145
139
179
169
150
186
167
129
155
152
145
144
167
162
142
162
161
155
118
134
126
133
158
133
160
166
136
140
115
144



